State
Georgia
Arizona
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
Nevada
Michigan
Alaska
Florida
New Hampshire
Texas
New Mexico
lowa
Minnesota
Ohio
Rhode Island
ME 2
NE 2
New York
Delaware
South Carolina
Montana
Kansas
Virginia
Maine overall
South Dakota
Mississippi
Wyoming
North Dakota
Hawaii
Vermont
Indiana
NE 1
Missouri
New Jersey
Colorado
Utah
Louisiana
lllinois
Connecticut
Oregon
Arkansas
West Virginia
Tennessee
Washington
Alabama
Idaho
Kentucky
Oklahoma
Nebraska overall
California
Maryland
District of Columbia
ME 1
Massachusetts
NE 3

EVs
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Biden
2,472,002
1,672,054
1,630,683
3,423,976
2,683,787

703,486
2,795,184
150,155
5,297,029
423,291
5,236,610
501,457
758,597
1,716,207
2,603,731
306,192
166,589
148,058
3,798,896
295,403
1,091,348
244,833
551,144
2,404,510
430,023
150,467
506,104
73,445
114,902
365,802
242,805
1,242,163
117,011
1,242,851
2,412,548
1,803,921
554,028
856,034
3,414,236
1,079,223
1,329,567
418,811
232,502
1,139,666
2,356,584
843,724
286,991
772,285
503,289
371,921
10,759,316
1,894,321
307,265
263,571
2,316,338
65,823

Trump
2,457,880
1,661,677
1,610,139
3,354,836
2,757,112

669,890
2,649,063
185,807
5,668,728
365,373
5,874,547
401,814
897,356
1,483,551
3,074,418
199,830
196,187
117,398
2,888,417
199,829
1,384,852
343,643
752,903
1,961,126
359,502
261,035
734,466
193,454
235,595
196,602
112,688
1,729,472
162,866
1,711,848
1,754,255
1,364,202
848,863
1,255,776
2,405,760
713,778
949,646
757,315
539,610
1,849,211
1,572,345
1,434,315
554,019
1,326,418
1,018,870
553,793
5,749,736
955,735
18,172
163,638
1,148,777
222,011

Margin Vote Worth
14122 0.001132983997
10377  0.001060036619
20544 0.0004867601246
69140 0.0002892681516
73325  0.000204568701
33596 0.0001785926896
146121 0.0001094982925
35652 0.00008414675194

371699 0.00007802011843
57918 0.00006906315826
637937 0.00005956701054
99643 0.00005017913953
138759 0.00004324043846
232656 0.00004298191321
470687 0.00003824197397
106362 0.00003760741618
29598 0.00003378606663
30660 0.00003261578604
910479 0.00003185136615
95574 0.00003138928997
293504 0.00003066397732
98810 0.00003036129946
201759 0.00002973845033
443384 0.00002931995742
70521 0.00002836034656
110568 0.00002713262427
228362 0.00002627407362
120009 0.00002499812514
120693 0.00002485645398
169200 0.00002364066194
130117 0.00002305617252
487309 0.00002257294653
45855 0.00002180787264
468997 0.00002132209801
658293 0.00002126712573
439719 0.00002046761682
294835 0.00002035036546
399742 0.00002001290833
1008476 0.00001983190478
365445 0.00001915472917
379921 0.00001842488307
338504 0.00001772504904
307108 0.00001628091746
709545 0.0000155028927
784239 0.00001530145785
590591 0.00001523897249
267028 0.0000149797025
554133 0.0000144369673
515581 0.00001357691614
181872 0.00001099674496
5009580 0.0000109789643
938586 0.0000106543247
289093 0.00001037728343
99933 0.00001000670449
1167561 0.000009421349291
156188 0.00000640254052¢

Ratio with Best
1
1.068815903
2.327602323
3.916725676
5.538403437
6.343955058
10.34704716
13.46438182
14.52169029
16.40504178
19.02032663
22.57878487
26.2019544
26.35955247
29.62671324
30.12661096
33.53406033
34.73728934
35.57097022
36.09460416
36.94837055
37.31671623
38.09828636
38.6420751
39.94958221
41.75725818
43.12174857
45.32275882
45.58107917
47.92522306
49.14015956
50.19211804
51.95298116
53.13660955
53.27395958
55.35495444
55.67388944
56.6126611
57.12935845
59.14904809
61.492059
63.9199358
69.58968985
73.08210272
74.04418638
74.34779462
75.63461266
78.47797762
83.44928885
103.0290327
103.1958904
106.3402917
109.1792475
113.2224897
120.2570844
176.9585045

For Maine and Nebraska,

Add the one EV for the district to the two EVs for the state

(copied the values to not break when sorted)

Vote Worth

Maine Breakdown

ME 1 cumulative 0.00002001340898
ME 2 cumulative 0.00006214641319
Nebraska Breakdown

NE 1 cumulative 0.0000328046176
NE 2 cumulative 0.000043612531
NE 3 cumulative 0.00001739928549

Ratio with Best

56.61124488
18.23088314

34.53733284
25.97840507
65.11669674



